
AM 8:00:00 AM Event: 1a Womens Youth 1x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew C 2 07:58:29.099 06:28.801 06:28.801

2 North Palm Beach C 1 07:58:29.099 06:42.668 06:42.668 00:13.867

3 North Palm Beach D 4 07:58:29.099 07:00.701 07:00.701 00:31.900

4 Atlanta Junior B 5 07:58:29.099 07:29.885 07:29.885 01:01.084

5 Team Tampa B 3 07:58:29.099 08:01.687 08:01.687 01:32.886

AM 8:07:00 AM Event: 1b Womens Youth 1x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Arete Rowing Club 4 08:05:36.478 06:47.453 06:47.453

2 Jacksonville Episcopal 6 08:05:36.478 07:04.939 07:04.939 00:17.486

3 SORA B 3 08:05:36.478 07:20.778 07:20.778 00:33.325

4 Lake County 2 08:05:36.478 07:38.777 07:38.777 00:51.324

5
Windsor Rowing
Bahamas

1 08:05:36.478 07:39.668 07:39.668 00:52.215

6 Sarasota Crew B 5 08:05:36.478 08:40.708 08:40.708 01:53.255

AM 8:14:00 AM Event: 1c Womens Youth 1x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach B 6 08:12:23.248 06:26.420 06:26.420

2 University School 5 08:12:23.248 06:37.533 06:37.533 00:11.113

3 ROCCS 4 08:12:23.248 06:56.981 06:56.981 00:30.561

4 White Rock Rowing 7 08:12:23.248 07:07.430 07:07.430 00:41.010

5
Orlando City Boat
Club

2 08:12:23.248 07:19.349 07:19.349 00:52.929

6 Team Tampa A 1 08:12:23.248 08:08.094 08:08.094 01:41.674

7 Vero Beach Rowing 3 08:12:23.248 08:59.418 08:59.418 02:32.998
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AM 8:21:00 AM Event: 1d Womens Youth 1x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach A 3 08:19:20.541 06:18.306 06:18.306

2 SCAR 7 08:19:20.541 06:45.054 06:45.054 00:26.748

3 SORA A 6 08:19:20.541 06:49.776 06:49.776 00:31.470

4 Sarasota Crew A 5 08:19:20.541 07:12.124 07:12.124 00:53.818

5 Miami Rowing Club 2 08:19:20.541 07:41.670 07:41.670 01:23.364

6 Palm Beach Crew 4 08:19:20.541 07:42.896 07:42.896 01:24.590

7 Atlanta Junior A 1 08:19:20.541 09:15.176 09:15.176 02:56.870

AM 8:28:00 AM Event: 2a Mens Youth 1x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach C 3 08:25:55.283 06:04.223 06:04.223

2 Sarasota Crew C 2 08:25:55.283 06:09.170 06:09.170 00:04.947

3 Sarasota Crew D 6 08:25:55.283 06:12.329 06:12.329 00:08.106

4 SORA B 5 08:25:55.283 06:15.341 06:15.341 00:11.118

5
Tampa Preparatory
School B

4 08:25:55.283 06:28.911 06:28.911 00:24.688

6 North Palm Beach D 1 08:25:55.283 06:41.943 06:41.943 00:37.720

AM 8:35:00 AM Event: 2b Mens Youth 1x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ROCCS 5 08:34:25.894 05:46.834 05:46.834

2 North Palm Beach B 4 08:34:25.894 05:47.557 05:47.557 00:00.723

3 Halifax B 6 08:34:25.894 05:57.419 05:57.419 00:10.585

4 OARS 1 08:34:25.894 06:09.904 06:09.904 00:23.070

5 Vero Beach Rowing B 2 08:34:25.894 06:28.796 06:28.796 00:41.962

6
Orlando City Boat
Club

3 08:34:25.894 07:21.994 07:21.994 01:35.160

7 Sarasota Crew B 7 08:34:25.894 07:43.268 07:43.268 01:56.434



AM 8:42:00 AM Event: 2c Mens Youth 1x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1
Windsor Rowing
Bahamas

6 08:42:14.326 06:05.989 06:05.989

2 SCAR 7 08:42:14.326 06:09.138 06:09.138 00:03.149

3 Vero Beach Rowing A 3 08:42:14.326 06:14.255 06:14.255 00:08.266

4 Space Coast Crew 4 08:42:14.326 06:15.642 06:15.642 00:09.653

5 Lake County 1 08:42:14.326 06:34.118 06:34.118 00:28.129

6
Tampa Preparatory
School A

5 08:42:14.326 07:18.805 07:18.805 01:12.816

7 Palm Beach Crew 2 08:42:14.326 07:37.994 07:37.994 01:32.005

AM 8:49:00 AM Event: 2d Mens Youth 1x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SORA A 3 08:49:32.727 05:51.542 05:51.542

2 North Palm Beach A 4 08:49:32.727 05:55.306 05:55.306 00:03.764

3 Halifax A 6 08:49:32.727 06:09.676 06:09.676 00:18.134

4 Miami Rowing Club 2 08:49:32.727 06:13.363 06:13.363 00:21.821

5 Sarasota Crew A 5 08:49:32.727 06:40.594 06:40.594 00:49.052

6 Atlanta Junior 1 08:49:32.727 07:08.007 07:08.007 01:16.465

7
Gainesville Area
Rowing

7 08:49:32.727 07:46.402 07:46.402 01:54.860

AM 8:56:00 AM Event: 3a Womens Youth 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 First Coast 5 08:58:39.401 05:26.671 05:26.671

2 Vero Beach Rowing 1 08:58:39.401 05:30.690 05:30.690 00:04.019

3
Gainesville Area
Rowing

2 08:58:39.401 05:42.125 05:42.125 00:15.454

4 Team Tampa 4 08:58:39.401 05:52.130 05:52.130 00:25.459



AM 9:03:00 AM Event: 3b Womens Youth 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS 4 09:04:44.327 05:11.857 05:11.857

2 Aquinas Rowing 2 09:04:44.327 05:13.772 05:13.772 00:01.915

3 Atlanta Junior 5 09:04:44.327 05:16.662 05:16.662 00:04.805

4 Sarasota Crew 3 09:04:44.327 05:17.355 05:17.355 00:05.498

5 Miami Rowing Club 1 09:04:44.327 05:42.892 05:42.892 00:31.035

AM 9:10:00 AM Event: 4a Mens Youth 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 University School 6 09:13:03.521 04:47.232 04:47.232

2 Lake Brantley 4 09:13:03.521 04:50.215 04:50.215 00:02.983

3 Team Tampa 3 09:13:03.521 04:58.408 04:58.408 00:11.176

4 Boone Crew 2 09:13:03.521 04:59.585 04:59.585 00:12.353

5 Jacksonville Episcopal 1 09:13:03.521 05:02.281 05:02.281 00:15.049

6 Aquinas Rowing 5 09:13:03.521 05:40.631 05:40.631 00:53.399

AM 9:17:00 AM Event: 4b Mens Youth 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew 3 09:18:48.727 04:31.015 04:31.015

2 OARS 4 09:18:48.727 04:34.110 04:34.110 00:03.095

3 Atlanta Junior 2 09:18:48.727 04:38.632 04:38.632 00:07.617

4 Miami Rowing Club 5 09:18:48.727 04:39.833 04:39.833 00:08.818

5 Winter Park Crew 1 09:18:48.727 04:42.094 04:42.094 00:11.079

6 White Rock Rowing 6 09:18:48.727 04:44.872 04:44.872 00:13.857

7
Gainesville Area
Rowing

7 09:18:48.727 04:55.160 04:55.160 00:24.145



AM 9:24:00 AM Event: 5a Womens Freshmen 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 5 09:23:38.352 06:22.424 06:22.424

2 White Rock Rowing B 4 09:23:38.352 06:51.115 06:51.115 00:28.691

3 Boone Crew 1 09:23:38.352 06:59.307 06:59.307 00:36.883

4 SORA B 2 09:23:38.352 07:14.028 07:14.028 00:51.604

AM 9:31:00 AM Event: 5b Womens Freshmen 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Edgewater HS A 1 09:34:09.053 06:33.043 06:33.043

2 SORA A 3 09:34:09.053 06:34.981 06:34.981 00:01.938

3 Vero Beach Rowing A 6 09:34:09.053 06:44.845 06:44.845 00:11.802

4 University School A 2 09:34:09.053 06:48.961 06:48.961 00:15.918

5 ROCCS A 4 09:34:09.053 06:57.711 06:57.711 00:24.668

6
Jacksonville Episcopal
A

5 Exc

AM 9:38:00 AM Event: 5c Womens Freshmen 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 4 10:04:00.229 06:03.045 06:03.045

2 White Rock Rowing A 6 10:04:00.229 06:06.263 06:06.263 00:03.218

3 Sarasota Crew A 2 10:04:00.229 06:15.233 06:15.233 00:12.188

4 Miami Rowing Club A 3 10:04:00.229 06:45.682 06:45.682 00:42.637

5 Atlanta Junior A 1 10:04:00.229 06:53.875 06:53.875 00:50.830

6 Team Tampa A 5 10:04:00.229 08:01.020 08:01.020 01:57.975



AM 9:52:00 AM Event: 6a Mens Freshmen 4+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 5 09:53:16.790 05:41.032 05:41.032

2 Winter Park Crew B 7 09:53:16.790 05:46.081 05:46.081 00:05.049

3 Edgewater HS A 2 09:53:16.790 05:48.093 05:48.093 00:07.061

4 Vero Beach Rowing B 4 09:53:16.790 05:49.201 05:49.201 00:08.169

5 ROCCS A 1 09:53:16.790 05:53.752 05:53.752 00:12.720

6 OARS C 6 09:53:16.790 06:20.007 06:20.007 00:38.975

Miami Rowing Club B 3 09:53:16.790 DNF

AM 9:59:00 AM Event: 6b Mens Freshmen 4+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 White Rock Rowing B 6 10:12:39.641 05:54.186 05:54.186

2 Team Tampa A 3 10:12:39.641 05:54.720 05:54.720 00:00.534

3
Jacksonville Episcopal
A

2 10:12:39.641 05:58.285 05:58.285 00:04.099

4 SCAR A 4 10:12:39.641 06:19.857 06:19.857 00:25.671

5
Tampa Preparatory
School A

5 10:12:39.641 06:31.605 06:31.605 00:37.419

6 University School A 1 10:12:39.641 06:33.480 06:33.480 00:39.294

7 Lake County A 7 10:12:39.641 06:44.578 06:44.578 00:50.392



AM 10:06:00 AM Event: 6c Mens Freshmen 4+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 3 10:19:16.542 05:21.462 05:21.462

2 Vero Beach Rowing A 4 10:19:16.542 05:34.430 05:34.430 00:12.968

3 Winter Park Crew A 5 10:19:16.542 05:36.662 05:36.662 00:15.200

4 Atlanta Junior A 2 10:19:16.542 05:37.176 05:37.176 00:15.714

5 White Rock Rowing A 7 10:19:16.542 05:45.769 05:45.769 00:24.307

6 SORA A 6 10:19:16.542 05:52.800 05:52.800 00:31.338

7 Miami Rowing Club A 1 Exc

AM 10:13:00 AM Event: 7 Womens Youth 2nd 8+ Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew 3 10:27:47.756 05:25.335 05:25.335

2 OARS 2 10:27:47.756 05:27.396 05:27.396 00:02.061

3 Atlanta Junior 4 10:27:47.756 05:32.567 05:32.567 00:07.232

4 Aquinas Rowing 1 10:27:47.756 05:39.549 05:39.549 00:14.214

5 Team Tampa 5 10:27:47.756 06:25.491 06:25.491 01:00.156

AM 10:20:00 AM Event: 8 Mens Youth 2nd 8+ Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS 3 10:50:49.234 04:42.301 04:42.301

2 Atlanta Junior 7 10:50:49.234 04:44.450 04:44.450 00:02.149

3 Sarasota Crew 4 10:50:49.234 04:46.066 04:46.066 00:03.765

4 Winter Park Crew 6 10:50:49.234 04:59.069 04:59.069 00:16.768

5 Miami Rowing Club 2 10:50:49.234 05:05.070 05:05.070 00:22.769

6 Lake Brantley 1 10:50:49.234 05:27.584 05:27.584 00:45.283

White Rock Rowing 5 10:50:49.234



AM 10:27:00 AM Event: 9a Womens Youth 2x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew B 4 10:44:07.510 06:16.843 06:16.843

2 Miami Rowing Club B 2 10:44:07.510 06:30.983 06:30.983 00:14.140

3 SORA B 5 10:44:07.510 06:37.648 06:37.648 00:20.805

4 Team Tampa B 6 10:44:07.510 07:04.929 07:04.929 00:48.086

5 University School B 1 10:44:07.510 07:39.157 07:39.157 01:22.314

6 Vero Beach Rowing B 3 10:44:07.510 08:11.735 08:11.735 01:54.892

AM 10:34:00 AM Event: 9b Womens Youth 2x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 First Coast B 1 10:55:32.458 06:09.905 06:09.905

2 SORA A 6 10:55:32.458 06:22.430 06:22.430 00:12.525

3
Orlando City Boat
Club A

4 10:55:32.458 06:24.095 06:24.095 00:14.190

4 University School A 2 10:55:32.458 06:34.813 06:34.813 00:24.908

5 SCAR A 3 10:55:32.458 06:36.097 06:36.097 00:26.192

6 Halifax B 7 10:55:32.458 07:16.766 07:16.766 01:06.861

7 North Palm Beach B 5 10:55:32.458 07:48.402 07:48.402 01:38.497

AM 10:41:00 AM Event: 9c Womens Youth 2x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1
Gainesville Area
Rowing A

2 10:59:30.728 06:10.642 06:10.642

2 ROCCS A 5 10:59:30.728 06:21.370 06:21.370 00:10.728

3 Team Tampa A 7 10:59:30.728 06:25.173 06:25.173 00:14.531

4 Halifax A 6 10:59:30.728 06:33.069 06:33.069 00:22.427

5 Lake County A 4 10:59:30.728 06:56.223 06:56.223 00:45.581

6
Tampa Preparatory
School A

3 10:59:30.728 07:00.632 07:00.632 00:49.990

7
Windsor Rowing
Bahamas A

1 10:59:30.728 07:16.248 07:16.248 01:05.606



AM 10:48:00 AM Event: 9d Womens Youth 2x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach A 3 11:06:10.804 05:50.920 05:50.920

2 First Coast A 7 11:06:10.804 05:57.586 05:57.586 00:06.666

3 Sarasota Crew A 4 11:06:10.804 06:05.330 06:05.330 00:14.410

4 Vero Beach Rowing A 5 11:06:10.804 06:12.932 06:12.932 00:22.012

5 Miami Rowing Club A 1 11:06:10.804 06:34.461 06:34.461 00:43.541

6 OARS A 6 11:06:10.804 06:57.800 06:57.800 01:06.880

7 Atlanta Junior A 2 11:06:10.804 07:07.957 07:07.957 01:17.037

AM 10:55:00 AM Event: 10 Womens Youth 3rd 8+ Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 11:15:54.228 05:44.137 05:44.137

2 OARS B 5 11:15:54.228 05:50.123 05:50.123 00:05.986

3 Atlanta Junior A 4 11:15:54.228 05:51.603 05:51.603 00:07.466

4 Sarasota Crew A 2 11:15:54.228 06:00.758 06:00.758 00:16.621

5 Aquinas Rowing A 3 11:15:54.228 06:09.108 06:09.108 00:24.971

6 Sarasota Crew B 6 11:15:54.228 06:41.178 06:41.178 00:57.041

AM 11:02:00 AM Event: 11a Mens Youth 3rd 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew C 3 11:23:32.306 05:03.839 05:03.839

2 OARS B 4 11:23:32.306 05:12.306 05:12.306 00:08.467

3 OARS C 2 11:23:32.306 05:19.997 05:19.997 00:16.158

4 Sarasota Crew B 5 11:23:32.306 05:26.715 05:26.715 00:22.876

5 Winter Park Crew B 6 11:23:32.306 05:46.207 05:46.207 00:42.368

6 Sarasota Crew D 1 11:23:32.306 06:08.024 06:08.024 01:04.185



AM 11:09:00 AM Event: 11b Mens Youth 3rd 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 3 11:32:56.881 05:02.943 05:02.943

2 Sarasota Crew A 2 11:32:56.881 05:08.343 05:08.343 00:05.400

3 Atlanta Junior A 1 11:32:56.881 05:09.974 05:09.974 00:07.031

4 Winter Park Crew A 5 11:32:56.881 05:16.566 05:16.566 00:13.623

5 Miami Rowing Club A 4 11:32:56.881 06:17.547 06:17.547 01:14.604

AM 11:16:00 AM Event: 12a Mens Youth 2x - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Boone Crew B 4 11:42:23.445 05:40.592 05:40.592

2 Halifax B 5 11:42:23.445 05:46.109 05:46.109 00:05.517

3 Vero Beach Rowing B 6 11:42:23.445 05:54.469 05:54.469 00:13.877

4
Orlando City Boat
Club B

7 11:42:23.445 06:31.891 06:31.891 00:51.299

5 Team Tampa B 3 11:42:23.445 07:07.693 07:07.693 01:27.101

Lake County B 1 11:42:23.445 DNF

University School B 2 DNS DNS

AM 11:23:00 AM Event: 12b Mens Youth 2x - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Miami Rowing Club B 3 11:51:28.890 05:27.780 05:27.780

2 North Palm Beach B 7 11:51:28.890 05:46.823 05:46.823 00:19.043

3
Orlando City Boat Club
A

4 11:51:28.890 05:53.308 05:53.308 00:25.528

4
Gainesville Area
Rowing B

1 11:51:28.890 06:01.980 06:01.980 00:34.200

5 OARS B 2 11:51:28.890 06:02.995 06:02.995 00:35.215

6 SORA B 6 11:51:28.890 06:03.862 06:03.862 00:36.082

7 Sarasota Crew B 5 11:51:28.890 06:06.045 06:06.045 00:38.265



AM 11:30:00 AM Event: 12c Mens Youth 2x - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Boone Crew A 5 11:55:16.275 05:34.812 05:34.812

2 Team Tampa A 2 11:55:16.275 05:46.702 05:46.702 00:11.890

3 University School A 3 11:55:16.275 05:50.227 05:50.227 00:15.415

4 Lake County A 1 11:55:16.275 06:20.154 06:20.154 00:45.342

5 Aquinas Rowing A 7 11:55:16.275 06:48.118 06:48.118 01:13.306

6 Palm Beach Crew A 4 11:55:16.275 06:56.839 06:56.839 01:22.027

7
Windsor Rowing
Bahamas A

6 11:55:16.275 07:05.398 07:05.398 01:30.586

AM 11:37:00 AM Event: 12d Mens Youth 2x - TT4 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SORA A 6 12:00:52.948 05:25.579 05:25.579

2 Halifax A 4 12:00:52.948 05:28.997 05:28.997 00:03.418

3 ROCCS A 5 12:00:52.948 05:33.464 05:33.464 00:07.885

4 SCAR A 7 12:00:52.948 05:52.205 05:52.205 00:26.626

5
Tampa Preparatory
School A

1 12:00:52.948 06:12.424 06:12.424 00:46.845

6
Gainesville Area
Rowing A

3 12:00:52.948 06:26.160 06:26.160 01:00.581

7
Jacksonville Episcopal
A

2 12:00:52.948 06:41.625 06:41.625 01:16.046



AM 11:44:00 AM Event: 12e Mens Youth 2x - TT5 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Miami Rowing Club A 3 12:05:32.069 05:23.158 05:23.158

2 North Palm Beach A 4 12:05:32.069 05:27.529 05:27.529 00:04.371

3 OARS A 5 12:05:32.069 05:39.604 05:39.604 00:16.446

4 First Coast A 1 12:05:32.069 06:00.405 06:00.405 00:37.247

5 Vero Beach Rowing A 7 12:05:32.069 06:06.714 06:06.714 00:43.556

6 Sarasota Crew A 6 12:05:32.069 06:18.760 06:18.760 00:55.602

7 Atlanta Junior A 2 12:05:32.069 06:22.383 06:22.383 00:59.225

PM 11:58:00 AM Event: 13a Womens Youth Open 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SCAR A 2 12:12:20.247 05:36.147 05:36.147

2 OARS B 6 12:12:20.247 06:05.131 06:05.131 00:28.984

3 Lake County A 3 12:12:20.247 06:25.258 06:25.258 00:49.111

4 OARS C 1 12:12:20.247 06:42.504 06:42.504 01:06.357

Atlanta Junior B 4 DNS DNS

Sarasota Crew B 5 DNS DNS

PM 12:05:00 PM Event: 13b Womens Youth Open 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 First Coast A 2 12:26:43.619 05:44.944 05:44.944

2 Edgewater HS A 3 12:26:43.619 06:02.913 06:02.913 00:17.969

3 Vero Beach Rowing A 1 12:26:43.619 06:08.299 06:08.299 00:23.355

4 University School A 5 12:26:43.619 06:37.249 06:37.249 00:52.305

5 Team Tampa A 4 12:26:43.619 06:54.353 06:54.353 01:09.409



PM 12:12:00 PM Event: 13c Womens Youth Open 8+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 3 12:36:28.036 05:46.893 05:46.893

2 Sarasota Crew A 4 12:36:28.036 05:55.345 05:55.345 00:08.452

3 Atlanta Junior A 2 12:36:28.036 05:56.898 05:56.898 00:10.005

4 Aquinas Rowing A 5 12:36:28.036 06:20.770 06:20.770 00:33.877

5
Jacksonville Episcopal
A

1 12:36:28.036 06:23.363 06:23.363 00:36.470

PM 12:19:00 PM Event: 14a Mens Youth Open 8+ - TT1 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS C 2 12:50:36.556 05:20.650 05:20.650

2 Lake County A 4 12:50:36.556 05:25.952 05:25.952 00:05.302

3 Lake Brantley A 5 12:50:36.556 05:34.048 05:34.048 00:13.398

4 Sarasota Crew C 1 12:50:36.556 05:37.002 05:37.002 00:16.352

5 Team Tampa B 3 12:50:36.556 06:44.740 06:44.740 01:24.090

Sarasota Crew D 6 12:50:36.556 DNF

PM 12:26:00 PM Event: 14b Mens Youth Open 8+ - TT2 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS B 3 12:59:39.374 05:24.621 05:24.621

2 Sarasota Crew B 4 12:59:39.374 05:32.154 05:32.154 00:07.533

3 Aquinas Rowing A 1 12:59:39.374 05:40.182 05:40.182 00:15.561

Atlanta Junior B 2 DNS DNS

White Rock Rowing A 5 DNS DNS



PM 12:33:00 PM Event: 14c Mens Youth Open 8+ - TT3 Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 13:14:14.780 05:07.852 05:07.852

2 Team Tampa A 2 13:14:14.780 05:10.117 05:10.117 00:02.265

3 Vero Beach Rowing A 6 13:14:14.780 05:19.551 05:19.551 00:11.699

4 Sarasota Crew A 4 13:14:14.780 05:30.581 05:30.581 00:22.729

5 Halifax A 5 13:14:14.780 05:34.810 05:34.810 00:26.958

6
Jacksonville Episcopal
A

7 13:14:14.780 06:00.627 06:00.627 00:52.775

7 Atlanta Junior A 3 13:14:14.780 06:08.771 06:08.771 01:00.919

PM 12:40:00 PM Event: 15 Womens Ltwt 8+ Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 13:26:46.387 05:43.638 05:43.638

2 White Rock Rowing A 3 13:26:46.387 06:01.193 06:01.193 00:17.555

3 Sarasota Crew A 4 13:26:46.387 06:11.966 06:11.966 00:28.328

4 OARS B 5 13:26:46.387 06:22.302 06:22.302 00:38.664

5 Atlanta Junior A 2 13:26:46.387 06:27.718 06:27.718 00:44.080

PM 12:47:00 PM Event: 16 Mens Ltwt 8+ Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Atlanta Junior A 5 13:44:51.463 05:01.265 05:01.265

2 Sarasota Crew A 2 13:44:51.463 05:14.732 05:14.732 00:13.467

3 OARS A 4 13:44:51.463 05:18.990 05:18.990 00:17.725

4 First Coast A 1 13:44:51.463 05:26.621 05:26.621 00:25.356

5 Lake Brantley A 7 13:44:51.463 05:45.828 05:45.828 00:44.563

6 Edgewater HS A 3 13:44:51.463 05:49.559 05:49.559 00:48.294

Miami Rowing Club A 6 DNS DNS



PM 12:54:00 PM Event: 17a Womens Youth 4x Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Aquinas Rowing B 5 13:56:59.585 06:15.954 06:15.954

2 Vero Beach Rowing B 1 13:56:59.585 06:20.481 06:20.481 00:04.527

3 Sarasota Crew B 4 13:56:59.585 06:32.229 06:32.229 00:16.275

4 OARS B 3 13:56:59.585 06:38.591 06:38.591 00:22.637

SORA B 2 DNS DNS



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 1-Final Standings Womens
Youth 1x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach A 1 06:18.306 06:18.306

2 North Palm Beach B 2 06:26.420 06:26.420 00:08.114

3 Sarasota Crew C 3 06:28.801 06:28.801 00:10.495

4 University School 4 06:37.533 06:37.533 00:19.227

5 North Palm Beach C 5 06:42.668 06:42.668 00:24.362

6 SCAR 6 06:45.054 06:45.054 00:26.748

7 Arete Rowing Club 7 06:47.453 06:47.453 00:29.147

8 SORA A 8 06:49.776 06:49.776 00:31.470

9 ROCCS 9 06:56.981 06:56.981 00:38.675

10 North Palm Beach D 10 07:00.701 07:00.701 00:42.395

11 Jacksonville Episcopal 11 07:04.939 07:04.939 00:46.633

12 White Rock Rowing 12 07:07.430 07:07.430 00:49.124

13 Sarasota Crew A 13 07:12.124 07:12.124 00:53.818

14 Orlando City Boat Club 14 07:19.349 07:19.349 01:01.043

15 SORA B 15 07:20.778 07:20.778 01:02.472

16 Atlanta Junior B 16 07:29.885 07:29.885 01:11.579

17 Lake County 17 07:38.777 07:38.777 01:20.471

18 Windsor Rowing Bahamas 18 07:39.668 07:39.668 01:21.362

19 Miami Rowing Club 19 07:41.670 07:41.670 01:23.364

20 Palm Beach Crew 20 07:42.896 07:42.896 01:24.590

21 Team Tampa B 21 08:01.687 08:01.687 01:43.381

22 Team Tampa A 22 08:08.094 08:08.094 01:49.788

23 Sarasota Crew B 23 08:40.708 08:40.708 02:22.402

24 Vero Beach Rowing 24 08:59.418 08:59.418 02:41.112

25 Atlanta Junior A 25 09:15.176 09:15.176 02:56.870



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 2-Final Standings Mens Youth
1x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 ROCCS 1 05:46.834 05:46.834

2 North Palm Beach B 2 05:47.557 05:47.557 00:00.723

3 SORA A 3 05:51.542 05:51.542 00:04.708

4 North Palm Beach A 4 05:55.306 05:55.306 00:08.472

5 Halifax B 5 05:57.419 05:57.419 00:10.585

6 North Palm Beach C 6 06:04.223 06:04.223 00:17.389

7 Windsor Rowing Bahamas 7 06:05.989 06:05.989 00:19.155

8 SCAR 8 06:09.138 06:09.138 00:22.304

9 Sarasota Crew C 9 06:09.170 06:09.170 00:22.336

10 Halifax A 10 06:09.676 06:09.676 00:22.842

11 OARS 11 06:09.904 06:09.904 00:23.070

12 Sarasota Crew D 12 06:12.329 06:12.329 00:25.495

13 Miami Rowing Club 13 06:13.363 06:13.363 00:26.529

14 Vero Beach Rowing A 14 06:14.255 06:14.255 00:27.421

15 SORA B 15 06:15.341 06:15.341 00:28.507

16 Space Coast Crew 16 06:15.642 06:15.642 00:28.808

17 Vero Beach Rowing B 17 06:28.796 06:28.796 00:41.962

18
Tampa Preparatory School
B

18 06:28.911 06:28.911 00:42.077

19 Lake County 19 06:34.118 06:34.118 00:47.284

20 Sarasota Crew A 20 06:40.594 06:40.594 00:53.760

21 North Palm Beach D 21 06:41.943 06:41.943 00:55.109

22 Atlanta Junior 22 07:08.007 07:08.007 01:21.173

23
Tampa Preparatory School
A

23 07:18.805 07:18.805 01:31.971

24 Orlando City Boat Club 24 07:21.994 07:21.994 01:35.160

25 Palm Beach Crew 25 07:37.994 07:37.994 01:51.160

26 Sarasota Crew B 26 07:43.268 07:43.268 01:56.434



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 2-Final Standings Mens Youth
1x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

27 Gainesville Area Rowing 27 07:46.402 07:46.402 01:59.568

Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 3-Final Standings Womens
Youth 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS 1 05:11.857 05:11.857

2 Aquinas Rowing 2 05:13.772 05:13.772 00:01.915

3 Atlanta Junior 3 05:16.662 05:16.662 00:04.805

4 Sarasota Crew 4 05:17.355 05:17.355 00:05.498

5 First Coast 5 05:26.671 05:26.671 00:14.814

6 Vero Beach Rowing 6 05:30.690 05:30.690 00:18.833

7 Gainesville Area Rowing 7 05:42.125 05:42.125 00:30.268

8 Miami Rowing Club 8 05:42.892 05:42.892 00:31.035

9 Team Tampa 9 05:52.130 05:52.130 00:40.273



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 4-Final Standings Mens Youth
8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Sarasota Crew 1 04:31.015 04:31.015

2 OARS 2 04:34.110 04:34.110 00:03.095

3 Atlanta Junior 3 04:38.632 04:38.632 00:07.617

4 Miami Rowing Club 4 04:39.833 04:39.833 00:08.818

5 Winter Park Crew 5 04:42.094 04:42.094 00:11.079

6 White Rock Rowing 6 04:44.872 04:44.872 00:13.857

7 University School 7 04:47.232 04:47.232 00:16.217

8 Lake Brantley 8 04:50.215 04:50.215 00:19.200

9 Gainesville Area Rowing 9 04:55.160 04:55.160 00:24.145

10 Team Tampa 10 04:58.408 04:58.408 00:27.393

11 Boone Crew 11 04:59.585 04:59.585 00:28.570

12 Jacksonville Episcopal 12 05:02.281 05:02.281 00:31.266

13 Aquinas Rowing 13 05:40.631 05:40.631 01:09.616



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 5-Final Standings Womens
Freshmen 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 06:03.045 06:03.045

2 White Rock Rowing A 2 06:06.263 06:06.263 00:03.218

3 Sarasota Crew A 3 06:15.233 06:15.233 00:12.188

4 OARS B 4 06:22.424 06:22.424 00:19.379

5 Edgewater HS A 5 06:33.043 06:33.043 00:29.998

6 SORA A 6 06:34.981 06:34.981 00:31.936

7 Vero Beach Rowing A 7 06:44.845 06:44.845 00:41.800

8 Miami Rowing Club A 8 06:45.682 06:45.682 00:42.637

9 University School A 9 06:48.961 06:48.961 00:45.916

10 White Rock Rowing B 10 06:51.115 06:51.115 00:48.070

11 Atlanta Junior A 11 06:53.875 06:53.875 00:50.830

12 ROCCS A 12 06:57.711 06:57.711 00:54.666

13 Boone Crew 13 06:59.307 06:59.307 00:56.262

14 SORA B 14 07:14.028 07:14.028 01:10.983

15 Team Tampa A 15 08:01.020 08:01.020 01:57.975

16 Jacksonville Episcopal A 16 Exc



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 6-Final Standings Mens
Freshmen 4+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 05:21.462 05:21.462

2 Vero Beach Rowing A 2 05:34.430 05:34.430 00:12.968

3 Winter Park Crew A 3 05:36.662 05:36.662 00:15.200

4 Atlanta Junior A 4 05:37.176 05:37.176 00:15.714

5 OARS B 5 05:41.032 05:41.032 00:19.570

6 White Rock Rowing A 6 05:45.769 05:45.769 00:24.307

7 Winter Park Crew B 7 05:46.081 05:46.081 00:24.619

8 Edgewater HS A 8 05:48.093 05:48.093 00:26.631

9 Vero Beach Rowing B 9 05:49.201 05:49.201 00:27.739

10 SORA A 10 05:52.800 05:52.800 00:31.338

11 ROCCS A 11 05:53.752 05:53.752 00:32.290

12 White Rock Rowing B 12 05:54.186 05:54.186 00:32.724

13 Team Tampa A 13 05:54.720 05:54.720 00:33.258

14 Jacksonville Episcopal A 14 05:58.285 05:58.285 00:36.823

15 SCAR A 15 06:19.857 06:19.857 00:58.395

16 OARS C 16 06:20.007 06:20.007 00:58.545

17
Tampa Preparatory School
A

17 06:31.605 06:31.605 01:10.143

18 University School A 18 06:33.480 06:33.480 01:12.018

19 Lake County A 19 06:44.578 06:44.578 01:23.116

Miami Rowing Club A 20 DSQ

MIami Rowing Club B 21 DNF



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 9-Final Standings Womens
Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 North Palm Beach A 1 05:50.920 05:50.920

2 First Coast A 2 05:57.586 05:57.586 00:06.666

3 Sarasota Crew A 3 06:05.330 06:05.330 00:14.410

4 First Coast B 4 06:09.905 06:09.905 00:18.985

5 Gainesville Area Rowing A 5 06:10.642 06:10.642 00:19.722

6 Vero Beach Rowing A 6 06:12.932 06:12.932 00:22.012

7 Sarasota Crew B 7 06:16.843 06:16.843 00:25.923

8 ROCCS A 8 06:21.370 06:21.370 00:30.450

9 SORA A 9 06:22.430 06:22.430 00:31.510

10 Orlando City Boat Club A 10 06:24.095 06:24.095 00:33.175

11 Team Tampa A 11 06:25.173 06:25.173 00:34.253

12 Miami Rowing Club B 12 06:30.983 06:30.983 00:40.063

13 Halifax A 13 06:33.069 06:33.069 00:42.149

14 Miami Rowing Club A 14 06:34.461 06:34.461 00:43.541

15 University School A 15 06:34.813 06:34.813 00:43.893

16 SCAR A 16 06:36.097 06:36.097 00:45.177

17 SORA B 17 06:37.648 06:37.648 00:46.728

18 Lake County A 18 06:56.223 06:56.223 01:05.303

19 OARS A 19 06:57.800 06:57.800 01:06.880

20
Tampa Preparatory School
A

20 07:00.632 07:00.632 01:09.712

21 Team Tampa B 21 07:04.929 07:04.929 01:14.009

22 Atlanta Junior A 22 07:07.957 07:07.957 01:17.037

23
Windsor Rowing Bahamas
A

23 07:16.248 07:16.248 01:25.328

24 Halifax B 24 07:16.766 07:16.766 01:25.846

25 University School B 25 07:39.157 07:39.157 01:48.237

26 North Palm Beach B 26 07:48.402 07:48.402 01:57.482



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 9-Final Standings Womens
Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

27 Vero Beach Rowing B 27 08:11.735 08:11.735 02:20.815

Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 11-Final Standings Mens
Youth 3rd 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 05:02.943 05:02.943

2 Sarasota Crew C 2 05:03.839 05:03.839 00:00.896

3 Sarasota Crew A 3 05:08.343 05:08.343 00:05.400

4 Atlanta Junior A 4 05:09.974 05:09.974 00:07.031

5 OARS B 5 05:12.306 05:12.306 00:09.363

6 Winter Park Crew A 6 05:16.566 05:16.566 00:13.623

7 OARS C 7 05:19.997 05:19.997 00:17.054

8 Sarasota Crew B 8 05:26.715 05:26.715 00:23.772

9 Winter Park Crew B 9 05:46.207 05:46.207 00:43.264

10 Sarasota Crew D 10 06:08.024 06:08.024 01:05.081

11 Miami Rowing Club A 11 06:17.547 06:17.547 01:14.604



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 12-Final Standings Mens
Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Miami Rowing Club A 1 05:23.158 05:23.158

2 SORA A 2 05:25.579 05:25.579 00:02.421

3 North Palm Beach A 3 05:27.529 05:27.529 00:04.371

4 Miami Rowing Club B 4 05:27.780 05:27.780 00:04.622

5 Halifax A 5 05:28.997 05:28.997 00:05.839

6 ROCCS A 6 05:33.464 05:33.464 00:10.306

7 Boone Crew A 7 05:34.812 05:34.812 00:11.654

8 OARS A 8 05:39.604 05:39.604 00:16.446

9 Boone Crew B 9 05:40.592 05:40.592 00:17.434

10 Halifax B 10 05:46.109 05:46.109 00:22.951

11 Team Tampa A 11 05:46.702 05:46.702 00:23.544

12 North Palm Beach B 12 05:46.823 05:46.823 00:23.665

13 University School A 13 05:50.227 05:50.227 00:27.069

14 SCAR A 14 05:52.205 05:52.205 00:29.047

15 Orlando City Boat Club A 15 05:53.308 05:53.308 00:30.150

16 Vero Beach Rowing B 16 05:54.469 05:54.469 00:31.311

17 First Coast A 17 06:00.405 06:00.405 00:37.247

18 Gainesville Area Rowing B 18 06:01.980 06:01.980 00:38.822

19 OARS B 19 06:02.995 06:02.995 00:39.837

20 SORA B 20 06:03.862 06:03.862 00:40.704

21 Sarasota Crew B 21 06:06.045 06:06.045 00:42.887

22 Vero Beach Rowing A 22 06:06.714 06:06.714 00:43.556

23
Tampa Preparatory School
A

23 06:12.424 06:12.424 00:49.266

24 Sarasota Crew A 24 06:18.760 06:18.760 00:55.602

25 Lake County A 25 06:20.154 06:20.154 00:56.996

26 Atlanta Junior A 26 06:22.383 06:22.383 00:59.225

27 Gainesville Area Rowing A 27 06:26.160 06:26.160 01:03.002



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 12-Final Standings Mens
Youth 2x - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

28 Orlando City Boat Club B 28 06:31.891 06:31.891 01:08.733

29 Jacksonville Episcopal A 29 06:41.625 06:41.625 01:18.467

30 Aquinas Rowing A 30 06:48.118 06:48.118 01:24.960

31 Palm Beach Crew A 31 06:56.839 06:56.839 01:33.681

32
Windsor Rowing Bahamas
A

32 07:05.398 07:05.398 01:42.240

33 Team Tampa B 33 07:07.693 07:07.693 01:44.535

Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 13-Final Standings Womens
Youth Open 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 SCAR A 1 05:36.147 05:36.147

2 First Coast A 2 05:44.944 05:44.944 00:08.797

3 OARS A 3 05:46.893 05:46.893 00:10.746

4 Sarasota Crew A 4 05:55.345 05:55.345 00:19.198

5 Atlanta Junior A 5 05:56.898 05:56.898 00:20.751

6 Edgewater HS A 6 06:02.913 06:02.913 00:26.766

7 OARS B 7 06:05.131 06:05.131 00:28.984

8 Vero Beach Rowing A 8 06:08.299 06:08.299 00:32.152

9 Aquinas Rowing A 9 06:20.770 06:20.770 00:44.623

10 Jacksonville Episcopal A 10 06:23.363 06:23.363 00:47.216

11 Lake County A 11 06:25.258 06:25.258 00:49.111

12 University School A 12 06:37.249 06:37.249 01:01.102

13 OARS C 13 06:42.504 06:42.504 01:06.357

14 Team Tampa A 14 06:54.353 06:54.353 01:18.206



Final Standings for Multiple Heats Event: 14-Final Standings Mens
Youth Open 8+ - TFA Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 OARS A 1 05:07.852 05:07.852

2 Team Tampa A 2 05:10.117 05:10.117 00:02.265

3 Vero Beach Rowing A 3 05:19.551 05:19.551 00:11.699

4 OARS C 4 05:20.650 05:20.650 00:12.798

5 OARS B 5 05:24.621 05:24.621 00:16.769

6 Lake County A 6 05:25.952 05:25.952 00:18.100

7 Sarasota Crew A 7 05:30.581 05:30.581 00:22.729

8 Sarasota Crew B 8 05:32.154 05:32.154 00:24.302

9 Lake Brantley A 9 05:34.048 05:34.048 00:26.196

10 Halifax A 10 05:34.810 05:34.810 00:26.958

11 Sarasota Crew C 11 05:37.002 05:37.002 00:29.150

12 Aquinas Rowing A 12 05:40.182 05:40.182 00:32.330

13 Jacksonville Episcopal A 13 06:00.627 06:00.627 00:52.775

14 Atlanta Junior A 14 06:08.771 06:08.771 01:00.919

15 Team Tampa B 15 06:44.740 06:44.740 01:36.888

Event: 17b ? Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

North Palm Beach B 6 14:54:24.723 02:29.277 Exhib
Exh
02:29.277

Lake County A 3 14:54:24.723 03:59.277 Exhib
Exh
03:59.277

00:30.000

Team Tampa A 1 14:54:24.723 04:02.000 Exhib
Exh
04:02.000

Windsor Rowing
Bahamas A

2 14:54:24.723 04:06.000 Exhib
Exh
04:06.000

ROCCS A 4 14:54:24.723 04:10.000 Exhib
Exh
04:10.000

SCAR A 5 14:54:24.723 04:15.000 Exhib
Exh
04:15.000



Event: 17d ? Official

Place Crew Lane Stroke Start Raw Time Adjust Time Split

1 Miami Rowing Club A 2 15:06:29.704 02:11.200 02:11.200

2 North Palm Beach A 1 15:06:29.704 02:36.800 02:36.800 00:25.600


